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Property ID

Ss Energy Enterprize Llc
3732 Hart Road

Humbird WI 54746-5681
*698 CHARLES AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 7
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines 10-13 - (4) 4ft N of alley on N side of fencetaht is @ the SW corner of

Garage

$106.88
$113.07
$35.00

$254.95

35-29-23-14-0157

Paul F Murphy

Whitney Murphy

2164 Jefferson Ave

Saint Paul MN 55105-1303
#2164 JEFFERSON AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

ADAPARK LOT 12 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 85222 - (1) Backyard approx 15ft S of House and 15 ft from NW corner of

Garage

2,251.86
48.04
1.00

$2,251.86
$48.04
$35.00

$2,334.90

08-28-23-14-0004

Bnsf Railway Co

Property Tax Dept

Po Box 961089

Fort Worth TX 76161-0089

* JESSAMINE AVE W
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

SECTION 27 TOWN 29 RANGE 23 EX
LEASE BF20838 & EX PART DESC AS
BEG ON THE W LINE OF THE NE 1/4 &
S LINE OF THE 190 FT RR R/'W
THENCE E ON SD S LINE 1190.9 FT
THENCE N 9.65 FT THENCE W 325 FT

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines 10-13 - (18) Jessamine Ave 220ft E and 160ft of intersection of

Jessaminee and Beulah

$701.10
$113.07
$35.00

$849.17

27-29-23-14-0028

Brad Pihlstrom

Jessica Pihlstrom

2076 Juliet Ave

St Paul MN 55105-1320
*2076 JULIET AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

LANE'S PARK 1ST DIVISION LOT 4
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 84727 - (1) Diseased Elm Tree (No Location)

$855.00
$91.39
$35.00

$981.39

08-28-23-14-0080
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Jeanette A Howey
1503 Como Ave
St Paul MN 55108-2542

*795 PIERCE BUTLER RTE

*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

JOSEPH R WEIDES RE OF BLK 3 AND
NORTH ONE HALF OF BLK 2
WINTER'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINNESOTAE 17 5/10 FT OF LOT 22
AND W 22 2/10 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 3

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 10-13 - (2) 20ft S of alley next to Sidewalk

1,128.60
113.07
1.00

$1,128.60
$113.07
$35.00

$1,276.67

26-29-23-43-0022

Mark S Brooks Llc

1604 Randolph Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2148
#1604 RANDOLPH AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

BENEDICTINE PLAT 1 LOT 1 Tree Removal

Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix 84726 - Diseased Elms Tree (No Location)

$898.82
$91.39
$35.00

$1,025.21

09-28-23-41-0003

Zane Darlow

229 Robie St W

St Paul MN 55107-2774
*229 ROBIE ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

IRVINES ADDITION TO WEST ST.
PAUL LOT 23 BLK 201

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 11-13 - (1) Middle of Backyard.

4,061.25
113.07
1.00

$4,061.25
$113.07
$35.00

$4,209.32

07-28-22-12-0169

Patricia J] B Ward

8900 County Road 5 Nw
Princeton MN 55371-4606
*601 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

J. M. WARNER'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINN. W 14 FT OF LOT 17 AND
E 1/2 OF LOT 16

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 11-13 - (1) NW corner of Vacant Lot

2,351.25
113.07
1.00

$2,351.25
$113.07
$35.00

$2,499.32

29-29-22-12-0106
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Charge Amts Property ID

Austin J Dufault

Amanda R Baldwin

1234 Van Buren Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2014
*1234 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

Ratification Date:
Property Description Item Description
SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 4 Tree Removal

BLK 8 Park Service Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
BIJ Haines 10-13 - (11) 3ft W of SW corner of Garage, S edge of 3Foot high
Wooden Fence

$731.03 34-29-23-12-0034
$113.07

$35.00
$879.10

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$13,085.79
$909.24
$315.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$14,310.03
$0.00

Project Total:

9 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$14,310.03
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