10:00:01 11/4/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1403T A Resolution #:	assmt: 149002	Manager: TJT	Pago
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Ss Energy Enterprize Llc	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 7	Tree Removal	1.00	106.88	\$106.88	35-29-23-14-0157
3732 Hart Road	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	Park Service Fee	1.00	113.07	\$113.07	
Humbird WI 54746-5681	MINN. LOT 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*698 CHARLES AVE					\$254.95	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 10/17/2013						
3	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	BJ Haines 10-13 - (4) 4ft N of alley on N side of fencetaht is @the SW corner of Garage					
	ADA PARK LOT 12 BLK 2			2,251.86		08-28-23-14-0004
Whitney Murphy		Park Service Fee	1.00	48.04	\$48.04	00 20 20 11 0001
2164 Jefferson Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55105-1303					\$2,334.90	
*2164 JEFFERSON AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		Ψ=,55 1.50	
*Ward: 3		1 2				
*Pending as of: 10/17/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 85222 - (1) Backyard approx 15ft S of House and 15 ft from NW corner of Garage					
Bnsf Railway Co	SECTION 27 TOWN 29 RANGE 23 EX	Tree Removal	1.00	701.10	\$701. <u>10</u>	
Property Tax Dept	LEASE BF20838 & EX PART DESC AS	Park Service Fee	1.00	113.07	\$113.07	
Po Box 961089	BEG ON THE W LINE OF THE NE 1/4 & S LINE OF THE 190 FT RR R/W	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Fort Worth TX 76161-0089	THENCE E ON SD S LINE 1190.9 FT				\$849.17	
* JESSAMINE AVE W	THENCE N 9.65 FT THENCE W 325 FT	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Ward: 4						
*Pending as of: 10/17/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 10-13 - (18) Jessamine Ave 220ft E and 160ft of intersection of Jessaminee and Beulah					
	LANE'S PARK 1ST DIVISION LOT 4	Tree Removal		855.00		08-28-23-14-0080
Jessica Pihlstrom	BLK 4	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
2076 Juliet Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55105-1320					\$981.39	
*2076 JULIET AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		** * ** **	
ZU, U U U DILLI IIV L		1 3				

*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 84727 - (1) Diseased Elm Tree (No Location)

10:00:01 11/4/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1403T Assmt: 149002 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jeanette A Howey	JOSEPH R WEIDES RE OF BLK 3 AND	Tree Removal		1,128.60	\$1,128.60	26-29-23-43-0022
1503 Como Ave	NORTH ONE HALF OF BLK 2 WINTER'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Park Service Fee	1.00	113.07	\$113.07	
St Paul MN 55108-2542	MINNESOTA E 17 5/10 FT OF LOT 22	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*795 PIERCE BUTLER RTE	AND W 22 2/10 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 3				\$1,276.67	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 10/17/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 10-13 - (2) 20ft S of alley next to Sid	dewalk				
	BENEDICTINE PLAT LOT 1	Tree Removal				09-28-23-41-0003
1604 Randolph Ave		Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	07 20 25 11 0005
St Paul MN 55105-2148		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1604 RANDOLPH AVE					\$1,025.21	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		, ,	
*Pending as of: 10/17/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 84726 - Diseased Elms Tree (No Loca	tion)				
	IRVINES ADDITION TO WEST ST.	Tree Removal		4,061.25	\$4,061.25	
229 Robie St W	PAUL LOT 23 BLK 201	Park Service Fee	1.00	113.07	\$113.07	
St Paul MN 55107-2774		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*229 ROBIE ST W					\$4,209.32	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
Pending as of: 10/17/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 11-13 - (1) Middle of Backyard.					
	J. M. WARNER'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST.	Tree Removal				
8900 County Road 5 Nw	PAUL, MINN. W 14 FT OF LOT 17 AND	Park Service Fee	1.00	113.07	\$113.07	# <i>)-#)-##-</i> 1#-V1VV
Princeton MN 55371-4606	E 1/2 OF LOT 16	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*601 ROSE AVE E					\$2,499.32	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		,	

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 11-13 - (1) NW corner of Vacant Lot

*Pending as of: 10/17/2013

10:00:01 11/4/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address		Project: 1403T Assmt: 149002		Manager: TJT	Pa	
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:				
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Austin J Dufault	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 4	Tree Removal		731.03	\$731.03	34-29-23-12-0034	
Amanda R Baldwin	BLK 8	Park Service Fee	1.00	113.07	\$113.07		
1234 Van Buren Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Saint Paul MN 55104-2014				_	\$879.10		
*1234 VAN BUREN AVE		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***				
*Ward: 4							
*Pending as of: 10/17/2013							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 10-13 - (11) 3ft W of SW corner of Wooden Fence	Garage, S edge of 3Foot high					
Total Tree Removal:	\$13,085.79						
Total Park Service Fee:	\$909.24						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$315.00						
Project Total:	\$14,310.03						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$14,310.03						

⁰ Exempt Parcel(s)